CWC CFS DISTI		
GENERAL TA		
W.E.F. 01.07.		
UP TO 31.10.	2023	
IMPORTS	,	
Loaded Containers Storage	Charges (FCL)	
eriod	20 FT (Rs.)	40 FT (Rs.)
t to 3 rd Day	550	1100
h to 6 th Day	700	1400
to 9 th Day	950	1900
o th to 12 th Day	1350	2700
3 th to 15 th Day	1525	3050
6 th to 20 th Day	1750	3500
1st to 30 th Day	2000	4000
1st to 45 th Day	3000	6000
6th Day Onwards	5000	10000
ote :		
Looded Container Storage charges on Reefer or HAZ Cargo-Containers v	vill be levied at 2 times of the norm	al rate.
. Loaded Container Storage charges on ODC/OOG on FR/OT containers w	ill be levied at 3 times of the norma	l rate.
. Loaded Container Storage changes on ober a sea		
tem wise LCL Cargo Storage Charges	医二种动物 医乳腺管 医闭门切除	
Storage charges for LCL - Normal Cargo		
lst Week	300 Rs. Sq.Mtr per week	
and Week	400 Rs. Sq.Mtr per week	
ord Week	500 Rs. Sq.Mtr per week	
4th Week Onwards	600 Rs. Sq.Mtr per week	
Minimum of 7 Sq.Mtr per item will be charged)		
For Hozardous I Cl. the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen	eral cargo	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen	eral cargo	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen	eral cargo	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen H & T (Box Rate for Imports)	eral cargo	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing)	eral cargo	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT		40 FT (Rs.)
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for gen H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of	20 FT (Rs.)	40 FT (Rs.)
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle.		40 FT (Rs.)
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle.		40 FT (Rs.)
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry	20 FT (Rs.)	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers	20 FT (Rs.)	16500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT	20 FT (Rs.)	
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers	20 FT (Rs.)	16500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800	. 16500 21500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800	16500 21500 25200
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800	. 16500 21500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800	16500 21500 25200
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500	25200 30500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H&T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500	25200 30500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500	25200 30500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500	25200 30500 24200
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500	25200 30500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Fransportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT For Gross Weight Opto 25 MT Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Above 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500 24200 29200
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Stacking the Empty container at	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500
H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Above 25 MT Tor Gross Weight Above 25 MT Obe-Stuffed Delivery (Dock De-Stuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Stacking the Empty container at CWC Distripark, CFS Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Liner	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500 24200 29200
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Lupto 25 MT For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Stacking the Empty container at	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500 24200 29200
To Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general A & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/OT(In Gauge)/RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Above 25 MT De-Stuffed Delivery (Dock De-Stuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC DIstripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Stacking the Empty container at CWC DIstripark, CFS Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Liner Depot & Off Loading Charges of Empty Yard will be additionally applied) a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500 24200 29200
For Hazardous LCL the storage charges is twice the storage charges for general H & T (Box Rate for Imports) Loaded Delivery (Factory Destuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Loading the Container on Party's Vehicle. a) For DRY containers & GP/DV/HC/TK/ OT(In Gauge)/ RF Dry Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT * For Gross Weight Above 25 MT a) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top Containers For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT For Gross Weight Above 25 MT c) For Reefers: to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle For Gross Weight Above 25 MT De-Stuffed Delivery (Dock De-Stuffing) Transportation of Loaded Container from JNPCT / GTI / NSICT / NSIGT / BMCTPL to CWC Distripark, CFS, Stacking in CFS Yard, Grounding of Container for custom examination and Stacking the Empty container at CWC Distripark, CFS Yard. (Repositioning of Empty Container to Liner	20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12800 15500 17500 14800 16300	25200 30500 24200 29200

1841-401165

1. Barrier 1988 - 1982 - 1982 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1984 - 1		
For Gross Weight Above 25 MT	14800	23600
o) For Out-of-Gauge (OOG/ODC) Cargo on Flat Rack/Open Top		
Containers		
or Gross Weight Upto 25 MT 🄞	15000	26600
For Gross Weight Above 25 MT	17500	31600
For Reefers : to be Transported on a Genset Mounted Vehicle		
For Gross Weight Upto 25 MT	17500	26600
For Gross Weight Above 25 MT	18500	31600
Of Gloss Weight Above 25 MA		
Cargo Delivery Charges (FCL/LCL/Bonded)		
Loading of Cargo to Party's vehicle using Labour and/or 3MT Fork Lift	Po 120 Por	· MT
boating of Cargo to Farty 5 remote using Extrem and the	Rs. 120 Per MT	
Minimum Billing for 5 MT	Rs. 720 Minimum	
Customs Examination / Re-Working		
Custom Examination Order - below 25%	Rs. 1500 pe	
Custom Examination Order - Above 25%	Rs. 3000 pe	r TEU
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Scanning Related Charges (In case containers are selected by customs fo	or scanning)	
For FCL containers	Rs. 1000 per	
For LCL containers	Rs. 1000 per B	
Scanning Vehicle Detention Charges at Scanner	Rs. 3500 per C	
Rescanning Charges	Rs. 3500 for 20 FT & F	Rs. 4500 for 40 FT
Reseasing Charges		
Import LCL Hub Operation		A CANADA STREET, STATE OF THE SECOND
Shifting/Carting of Cargo within the Shed	Rs. 90 Per	r MT
Stuffing of Import LCL Container	Rs. 2000 Pe	r TEU
Import Weighment	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FCL - Weighment Charges	Rs.800/- per (20FT)	Rs.1200/- per (40FT)
LCL - Weighment Charges	Rs.250/- per item on import LCL Cargo	
General Charges for All Import 🌼		3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Import FCL		
	20 FT (Rs.)	40 FT (Rs.)
Fuel & Energy Surcharge	1000	2000
Facility Management Charges	350	700
Survey Fee	350	700
Documentation Charges	350	700
House Keeping Charges	100	200
Admin charges	500	1000
Admin charges Port Handling Charges	500 250	1000 500
Port Handling Charges		500 150
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges	250	500
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges"	250 150	500 150
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge	250 150 350	500 150 750 2500 1200
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment	250 150 350 1500	500 150 750 2500
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges	250 150 350 1500 800	500 150 750 2500 1200
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges & Import	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges ² Import Facilitation Charges	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges * Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges ² Import Facilitation Charges	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges ² Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges * Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination Scanning If Yes than scanning charges	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges ² Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges & Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination Scanning If Yes than scanning charges Ground rent	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges 2 Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination Scanning If Yes than scanning charges Ground rent General Charges for All LCL Delivery	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable If an If an	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / Fo
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges * Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination Scanning If Yes than scanning charges Ground rent General Charges for All LCL Delivery Particulars	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable If an If an If an	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / F0 y y y y y
Port Handling Charges Container Tracking charges Fuel Escalation Charges" Congestion Surcharge Weighment EIR Charges Monitoring And Security Charges 2 Import Facilitation Charges Statutory Risk Coverage Charges Custom Examination Scanning If Yes than scanning charges Ground rent General Charges for All LCL Delivery	250 150 350 1500 800 150 2000 Case to Case Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable If an If an	500 150 750 2500 1200 250 3000 se Basis Value + Customs Duty / F0 y y r CBM

Weighment Charges	500 Per ITEM
Admin charges	1500 Per ITEM
House Keeping Charges	1500 Per ITEM
Facility Management Charges	2500 Per ITEM
Fuel & Energy Surcharge	3500 Per ITEM
Cargo Delivery Charges	120 Per MT
Insurance Charges	2500 Per Item
Fumigation Charges	3000 Per Item



	RIPARK	
, GENERAL TA		
W.E.F. 01.07.	2023	
UP TO 31.10.		
EXPORTS	The state of the s	i Sarahan da Sarahan da Sarahan da Sarahan Sarah da Parti Bandan da Sarah Canada da Sarah
Container Storage Charges for Loaded Containers Export	20 FT (Rs.)	40 FT (Rs.)
st to 3rd	390	780
h to 6 th Day	580	1160
th to 9 th Day	760	1520
0th day to 12th day	870	1740
3th day to 15th day	990	1980
6th day to 21st day	1100	2200
2nd day to 30th day	1390	2780
1st day to 45th day	1740	3480
6th days onwards	3470	6940
Container Storage Charges for Empty Containers	20 FT (Rs.)	40 FT (Rs.)
Jp to 3 rd Day	15	30
	25	50
th to 15 th Day	50	100
6 th to 30 th Day	100	200
1 Day Oliwaius		
Storage of Export Cargo		
Storage Charges in General Area (Min. Chargeable area is 5 Sqm / Per S.Bill)	Rs. 150 Per Sq. Mtr per Week	
Reserved Area (Minimum area offered for reservation is 120 Sqm)	Rs. 200 Per Sq. Mt	r per Month
Handling of Export Cargo		
Carting Charges		
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open		
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations	150 Rs Per	MT
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open	150 Rs Per	MT
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills.	150 Rs Per	MT
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations	150 Rs Per	MT
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.)	150 Rs Per	MT
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.)		
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS		
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont	ainer, and Transporting
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont	ainer, and Transporting
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H. & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.)	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.)
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H. & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.)
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.)	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. (Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = > 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900
Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050 13900	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900
Juloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900 23200
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 21.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 24 MT For Gross Weight => 25 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050 13900 20 FT (Rs.)	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900 23200 40 FT (Rs.)
Carting Charges Juloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 21.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT upto < 23 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050 13900 20 FT (Rs.) 10500	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900 23200 40 FT (Rs.) 19400
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H. & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050 13900 20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12000	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900 23200 40 FT (Rs.) 19400 21300
Carting Charges Unloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 23 MT upto < 27 MT For Gross Weight => 11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight => 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050 13900 20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12000 13100	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900 23200 40 FT (Rs.) 19400 21300 22400 26500
Carting Charges Juloading of Export Cargo from Truck to the Export Warehouse / Open Yard using Labour and/or 3MT Fort-Lift as per Shipping Bill declarations and on Production of Customs Noted Shipping Bills. Subject to a Minimum 5MT Per Shipping Bill Rs.500/- will be charged.) H. & T (Box Rate for Exports) Shifting of the nominated Container to Stuffing Point from within the CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge For Gross Weight < 11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >27 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT For Gross Weight = >11.50 MT upto < 23 MT For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT	Yard, Stuffing the cargo in the Cont 20 FT (Rs.) 7700 8450 9550 11400 20 FT (Rs.) 9600 10800 12050 13900 20 FT (Rs.) 10500 12000 13100	ainer, and Transporting 40 FT (Rs.) 13325 14600 16050 19400 40 FT (Rs.) 17700 18900 19900 23200 40 FT (Rs.) 19400 21300 22400

CARAI- 40016

teal Shut Out Charges: (Container moved from CFS to JN Port and eturned for reason what so ever)	5000	8000
te- Movement charges (for Container returned from JN Port)	5000	8000
nter CFS Stuffing & Movement Charges:		
lat Movement Charges	5500	7500
iat Wovement Court Co		
export Factory stuffed self seal container (Buffer) On wheel	20 FT (Rs.)	40 FT (Rs.)
Registration Charges of Container (Offloading in CFS, Examination &	3500	4500
Novement on Party Vehicle) * Incl of Lift On & Life Off	3500	4300
Ground Rent For On wheel Container	8 Hours free	
After free Hours - Per shift charges	Rs 200 Per sh	III
Cargo Examination Charges (Less than or Equal 25%)	Rs. 1000 Per T	reu
Cargo Examination Charges (More than 25%)	Rs. 3000 Per TEU	
House Keeping & Survey Charges	Rs. 150 Per T	EU
Factory Stuffed Central Excise Sealed Container Handling & Trans	portation Operation	40 FT (Rs.)
Factory Stuff Movement Charges	20 FT (Rs.)	
For Dry Van / Open Top Within Gauge	6000	8000
For Gross Weight < 23 MTS	6050	9500
For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT	7850	12700
For Gross Weight = > 27 MT		12700
For OOG Cargo on Flat Rack / Open Top Containers	8800	13300
For Gross Weight < 23 MTS	9800	15600
For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT		18300
For Gross Weight = > 27 MT	11150	10300
For Reefers: to be transported on a Genset Vehicle	2000	13500
For Gross Weight < 23 MTS	8000	14100
For Gross Weight = >23 MT upto < 27 MT	8650	17300
For Gross Weight = > 27 MT	10450	1/300
House Keeping & Survey Charges of Rs.150/- Per Teu for all Buffer Con		
Dool, To Town Charge for Handling of Ruffer Containers Rs. 2000/- Per	TEO	T
Back To Town Charge for Handling of Buffer Containers Rs.2000/- Per		
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT		
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT		
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers		
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo)		
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers	Rs. 2000 Per TEU	## 1 1 M P P 1
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers		
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS	Rs. 2000 Per TEU Rs. 3500 Per TEU	
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS	Rs. 3500 Per TEU	ipt
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS		ipt
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT	Rs. 3500 Per TEU Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received	ipt
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged)	Rs. 3500 Per TEU Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received ION Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week	
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged)	Rs. 3500 Per TEU Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received ION Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT)	
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT	Rs. 3500 Per TEU Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received ION Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Pe
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged)	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling)	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Po
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged) In Cargo Handling	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT of TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling Rs.100 per MT (with Labour/3MT of Teu)	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Po
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged)	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT in TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling Rs.100 per MT (with Labour/3MT in TEU, whichever is higher.	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Po ng) Fork Lift) Or Rs. 1500 Po
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged) In Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT of TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling Rs. 100 per MT (with Labour/3MT of TEU, whichever is higher.) (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling per 5 MT/Handli	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Po ng) Fork Lift) Or Rs. 1500 Po
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged) In Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling Rs.100 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher. (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling) 0.25 Rs. Per Thousand / Week	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Po ng) Fork Lift) Or Rs. 1500 Po
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged) In Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Insurance Charges (On Assessed Value + Customs Duty) Container Handling at the time of In Bonding - if Container is arriving	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT of TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling Rs. 100 per MT (with Labour/3MT of TEU, whichever is higher.) (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling per 5 MT/Handli	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Pe
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged) In Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Insurance Charges (On Assessed Value + Customs Duty) Container Handling at the time of In Bonding - if Container is arriving Outside of Conex Terminal (CWC Distripark) CFS	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handlin Rs.100 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher. (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handlin 0.25 Rs. Per Thousand / Week Rs.1500/- per TEU	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Pe
Back to Town Cargo Handling - Rs. 120/MT Fariff For Transportation Empty/Loaded Containers Fransportation (Excluding Lo/Lo) For Empty Containers Empty Yard to CFS Movement of Containers from Panvel/Taloja to CFS Distripark, CFS Empty Offloading Charges at Empty Yards CUSTOM BOND WAREHOUSE HANDLING & TRANSPORTAT Storage Charges (min. of 5 M² will be charged) In Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Out Cargo Handling Insurance Charges (On Assessed Value + Customs Duty) Container Handling at the time of In Bonding - if Container is arriving	Rs. 3500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 1500 Per TEU or at Actual Received Rs. 100 Per Sq. Mtr per Week Rs. 120 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling Rs.100 per MT (with Labour/3MT) TEU, whichever is higher. (minimum Billing per 5 MT/Handling) 0.25 Rs. Per Thousand / Week	Fork Lift) or Rs. 1500 Po ng) Fork Lift) Or Rs. 1500 Po

18A1-400703

initiated by CWC Distripark, CFS':- For LCL	Rs. 3000	Per BOE/Item	
For FCL		Rs. 10000 Per Container	
General Handling & Transportation Operation			
Locking Charges	Rs. 50 Pe	Rs. 50 Per Day Per TEU	
PTI charges for reefer containers	Rs. 10	Rs. 1000 Per TEU	
Reefer Plugging Charges	Rs. 3500 Per	Rs. 3500 Per Day per Container	
Reefer Monitoring Charges	Rs. 900 Per I	Rs. 900 Per Day per Container	
Table Space Charges	Rs.100	0 Per Month	
Lift On / Off Charges			
For Empty Container		Rs. 500 Per TEU	
For Loaded Container	Rs. 10	Rs. 1000 Per TEU	
Crane / Forklift Rate (Separate Crane/Forklift charge	s are applicable for use of above 3 Ton Forklift.)		
Crane/Forklift	Particular	Charges (Rs.)	
	Only For 1 TEUS	1000	
	If Only For 2 TEUS	3000	
Canacity unto 10 MT	COA OATELL	4000/	

Capacity upto 10 MT	if 3 to 04 TEUs	4000/-
	05 TEUs to 08 TEUs	6500
Capacity upto 20 Mt	Only For 1 TEUS	1500
	Only For 2 TEUS	3000
	if 3 to 04 TEUs	6000
	05 TEUs to 08 TEUs	15000
Capacity upto 25MT	Only For 1 TEUS	2000
	Only For 2 TEUS	5000
	if 3 to 04 TEUs	10000
	05 TEUs to 08 TEUs	18000
Capacity upto 30MT	Per TEUS	7500
Capacity upto 40MT	Upto 04 TEUs	35000/- (Full Shift)
Forklift Charges upto 12MT	Per Half Shift	4000
Additional Forklift 3MT	Per Half Shift	1500
Special Equipment Hydra 12MT	Per Half Shift	4000
Special Equipment Hydra 14MT	Per Shift	10000

NOTES.

In case any Truck is detained in the Yard for reasons what so ever, Parking Fee of Rs.1000/- Per Day Truck / Trailer will be charged.

All HAZRDOUS Export CFS Stuffed Loaded Movement Containers will be charges Rs.1000/- Per TEU additionally.

Charges for 45' Container will be charged 2.5 Times of the Normal Rate.

Low Bed charges Rs 9000.

Rs.1250/- Per TEU will be charged additionally for placing the Empty Container in case of Re-Working / Custom Examination.

Rs.100/- Per Teu will be charged for Preparing CLP for Containers Stuffed at CFS.

Labeling Charges Rs.500/- Per TEU / Per Shipping Bill / Per Item will be charged.

Pad Lock Charges of Rs.250/- Per Container will be charged towards penalty, in case of any Import Containers is left unsealed after the Custom Examination / Seal Cutting.

Bond Paper charges Rs 550 for Rs 500 Bond and Rs 1050 for Rs 1000 Bond.

Facility Charges of Rs. 500/- Per TEU will be charged for Special Operations Facility.

ON Special services requested by Line/Cha/Consignee will be charged case to case basis /- per TEU.

For Safety reasons if ODC Cargo is moved on Low Bed Trailers, Additional Charges of Rs. 20000/- Per Container will be applied.

Rs.5000/- Per TEUs will be charged for providing Vehicle for Under Hook Operations at the Port, if moved on Normal Vehicle.

Rs.500/-Per Container / Hour will be charged as Detention Charges after 8 hours of free period for ODC Export/Buffer containers.

Facilitation Charges Rs. 1000 TEUs.

Administrative Charges of Rs.300/- Per Amendment will be imposed on Export / Import / Bond / Buffer / Self Sealed Container.

Rs.2000/- Per Container will be charged in case of Container Carrying Truck being shifted from the declared Terminal to any other Terminals of JN

Cargo de-stuffing survey charges Rs. 300/- per cont.

Rs.500/ per TEU will be charged for Empty Container Offloading from Party Vehicle for Export Cycle Statutory Risk Coverage Charges (on both Export and Import) - Rs. 0.25 Per 1000/- of (Assessable Value + Customs Duty / FOB Value)

"Fuel Escalation Charges" - Rs.350/- Rs. Per TEU / Per BL.

*** Normal rate means 20 Ft container Rate.

Weighing Charges On Demand - SSR.

Weighing of loaded containers - Rs. 1300 per TEU

Weighing of loaded containers on Party's Vehicle - Rs. 500 per TEU